
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

57 

269 

171 

29 

43 

82 

39 

956 

9 

20 

808 

11 

100 

207 

47 

7 

117 

Name 

Martin Tritscher 

Kurt Fallegger 

Frank Hesener 

Manuel Meisinger 

Martin Biegler 

Mariusz Durynek 

Kevin Rossmann 

Dieter Seeger 

Ralf Reich 

Marius Allgaier 

Stephan Hartmann 

Stefan Herrmann 

Dennis Siegert 

Ingo Seidel 

Christoph Schmitt 

Matthias Meindl 

Rochus Doblander 

Motorcycle 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha YZF R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

MV F3 

Suzuki GSXR1000R 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR1000R 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Suzuki GSXR1000R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR1000R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

12:18.283 

12:34.180 

12:34.254 

12:39.056 

13:05.514 

13:08.336 

13:10.383 

13:11.567 

13:12.393 

13:26.037 

13:30.071 

13:46.778 

13:51.559 

12:23.287 

12:35.802 

8:50.476 

7:29.235 

Diff 

15.897 

15.971 

20.773 

47.231 

50.053 

52.100 

53.284 

54.110 

1:07.754 

1:11.788 

1:28.495 

1:33.276 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:30.521 

1:33.145 

1:33.297 

1:33.592 

1:36.335 

1:35.907 

1:37.422 

1:37.211 

1:38.248 

1:39.016 

1:39.858 

1:41.555 

1:41.026 

1:44.092 

1:46.362 

1:30.148 

1:49.685 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

15.897 

Avg. Speed 

162,591 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.148 

Best Speed 

166,446 

Best Lap by 

7 - Matthias Meindl 

DREIER RACING 2022. - GROBNIK ROUND 3 

21.06.2022. 

SBK 1000 - Heat 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:12:31 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

21.6.2022. 12:05 


